Test Manager Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour Larkharbour
Kev Mercer 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 27th May 2019 | 28th May 2019 | 28th May 2019 | 28th May 2019 | | 26th May 2019 | | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019 | 26th May 2019
Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Puppy Swim Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Achievers Draught Draught Draught Draught Draught

Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Nosework Obedience Obedience Obedience Obedience Obedience Obedience Obedience

Grade One Grade One Grade One Grade One Grade One Grade Two Grade Two Grade Two Grade Two Grade Two Grade Three Grade Three Grade Three Grade One Grade One Grade One Grade Two Grade Two Grade Two Grade Five
Aide Phillimore| David Hulme Terry Nikki Brown |John Constable | Adie Phillimore|John Constable| Nikki Brown Daisy Martin | Lisa Phillimore | Adie Phillimore [ John Constable |Roger Coombes Chris Tedder Ann Webber | Karen Hartley Helen Nikki Brown Tim Ormond Sandra Tim Ormond Dill Cliffen Sandra Helen Cadman | Helen Cadman | Helen Cadman

Johannessen Broughton Constable Constable

3 entries 1 10 entries| 3 entries 2| 3 entries 1 13 entries 11 entries|1 entry 1| 2 entries 1| 5 entries 3| 3 entries 0 11 entries| 3 entries 1 11 entries 11 entries|8 8 entries 5| 7 entries 7| 8 entries 8 17 entries| 1entry 1| 2 entries 2| 6 entries 1 14 entries| 4 entries 3| 2 entries 2| 4 entries 0| 3 entries 3
pass 6 pass passes pass 8 passes 10 passes pass pass passes passes 4passes pass 3 passes 8 passes passes passes passes 15 passes pass passes pass 12 passes passes passes passes passes
0 Failed 4 Failed 1 Failed 0 Failed 5 Failed| 1 Fail 0 0 Failed| 1 Fail 0 2 Failed 2 Failed 6 Failed 2 Failed 8 Failed 2 Failed 0 Failed 0 Failed 0 Failed 0 Failed 0 Failed 0 Failed 5 Failed 0 Failed 1 Failed 0 Failed 3 Failed 0 Failed

2 WD

0WwWD

0WD

0WD

0WD

WD

0WD

WD

0WwWD

1WD

1WD

0WD

0WD

0WD

3WD

0WD

0WD

2 WD

0 WD

0WD

0wWD

2 WD

0 WD

0WD

1 WD

0WwWD

Veteran

Veteran

Grade One

Veteran

Grade One

Grade Two

Grade Two

Grade One

Grade One

Grade One

Grade Two

Grade One

Grade Two

Grade One

Grade One

Grade One

Grade One

Grade Two

Grade One

Grade One

WNC

Number |Pet Name

3 Bramble Dist (NW & W) _
20 Breeze

33 Enya

52 Rushmore

91 Maddie Dist (NW)

118 Elvis Dist (NW,W)

142 Merita

159 Ruby

170 Ernie Dist (NW)

201 Elsa Dist (NW)

203 Pebbles Dist (NW,W)

206 Tula Dist (NW)

214 Zak Dist (NW)

220 Fee Dist (W)

222 Mojo Dist (W&O)

225 Jenna Dist (NW)

226 Natasha Dist (NW)

232 Bryn Dist (NW & W)

233 Ned Dist (NW & W)

239 Noah Dist (W)

240 Arthur

247 Reuben

250 Jasper Dist (NW)

252 Maggie May

255 Josh

256 Archer

258 Tesla | GradeTwo |
259 Mercury Storm

260 Apollo

261 Millie Dist (NW) | GradeTwo |
262 Gemma

265 Faith

266 Ida

287 Khan

289 Logan

291 Pirate

298 Kali

313 Groot

314 Duffy

319 Sully

321 Donald | Grade One |
327 Koda

333 Ziva

334 Georgia _
336 Bumblebee

337 Quincy |_GradeOne |
338 Eccles

339 Carbon

340 Dragon

341 Chip

346 Jasmine

350 Kaiyak

TBA Nessie

TBA Roody

TBA Berty




