Test Manager	Larkharbour		Larkharbour							ır Larkharbour		Larkharbour	Larkharbour	Larkharbour				Larkharbour	Larkharbour	Larkharbour	Larkharbour	Larkharbour	Larkharbour		Larkharbour	
Kev Mercer		· ·	1	· ·	•	-	1		-	-	9 28th May 2019	-				· ·	-	_	-	-	•		1	_	26th May 2019	1
	Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	_		Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework		Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	Achievers Nosework	Puppy Swim	Achievers Obedience	Draught Grade One	Draught Grade Two	Draught Grade	Draught Grade Three	e Draught Veteran						
	Grade One	Grade One	Grade One	Grade One								Grade Three	Grade Three		Grade One	Grade One	Grade One	Grade Two	Grade Two	Grade Two	Grade Five	One	100	1000	Timee	Veteran
			Terry											OL C. T. III.			Helen			Sandra		D.III GILLL	Sandra			
	Aide Phillimore	David Hulme	Johannessen	Nikki Brown	John Constal	ble Adie Phillim	ore John Consta	ole Nikki Brown	Daisy Martin	in Lisa Phillimore	e Adie Phillimore	John Constable	Roger Coombes	Chris Tedder	Ann Webber	Karen Hartley	Broughton	Nikki Brown	Tim Ormond	Constable	Tim Ormond	Dill Cliffen	Constable	Helen Cadman	Helen Cadman	n   Helen Cadmar
	3 entries 1	10 entries	3 entries 2	2 3 entries 1	1 13 entr	ries 11 ent	ries 1 entry	1 2 entries	1 5 entries	3 3 entries	0 11 entries	3 entries 1	11 entries	11 entries	8 entries 5	7 entries 7	8 entries 8	17 entries	1 entry 1	2 entries 2	2 6 entries 1	14 entries	4 entries 3	2 entries	2 4 entries 0	0 3 entries
	pass	, 6 pass	passes	, pas <sup>e</sup>	ss 8 pas	sses 10 pas	sses p	ass pa	ss pass	ses passe	es 4passes	pass	3 passes	8 passes	passes	passes	passes	15 passes	pass	passes	s pass	12 passes	passes	s passe	s passes	s passe
	0 Failed	d 4 Failed	1 Failed			iled 1 Fail		led 1 Fail	0 2 Fail			2 Failed	8 Failed	2 Failed	0 Failed	0 Failed	0 Failed	0 Failed	0 Failed	0 Failed	5 Failed	0 Failed	1 Failed		3 Failed	
	2 WD	0 WD	0 WD	1W 0	/D 0 \	WD '	WD 0	VD W	/D 0 V	WD 1 W	D 1 WD	0 WD	0 WD	0 WD	3 WD	0 WD	0 WD	2 WD	0 WD	0 W D	0 WD	2 WD	0 WD	0 WI	1 WD	D 0 W
WNC																										
Number Pet Name  3 Bramble Dist (NW & W)	_	Crada Ona																								Vetere
,	+	Grade One												_			Grade One					_				Veteran
20 Breeze 33 Enya	-					Grade Two	0										Grade Offe									
52 Rushmore	_	<del>                                     </del>				Grade TW					Grade Three			_												Veteran
91 Maddie Dist (NW)						Grade Two	0				Grade Times											Grade One				receian
118 Elvis Dist (NW,W)		<del>                                     </del>	1		Grade One							Grade Three				Grade One										
142 Merita		<b>—</b>	1																		Grade Five					
159 Ruby		,				Grade Two	0											Grade Two								Veteran
170 Ernie Dist (NW)					Grade One	e												Grade Two								
201 Elsa Dist (NW)				Grade One														Grade Two								
203 Pebbles Dist (NW,W)		<b></b> '		<u> </u>		Grade Two					1															1
206 Tula Dist (NW)		<b></b> '	t	4		Grade Two					1															1
214 Zak Dist (NW)		<u> </u>				Grade Two							Grade Three	$\vdash$				Grade Two				Grade One		Grade Two		1
220 Fee Dist (W)	_	<del>                                     </del>				Grade Two																	Cuada Tura			
222 Mojo Dist (W&O)	-	<del>                                     </del>				Grade Two	0		Crado Two		Grade Three			-								Crado Ono	Grade Two			
Jenna Dist (NW)	-			+	Grade One	0			Grade Two	)	Grade Three							Grade Two				Grade One				
226 Natasha Dist (NW) 232 Bryn Dist (NW & W)	-			+	Grade One	е							Grade Three					Grade Two				Grade One Grade One	Grade Two			
233 Ned Dist (NW & W)	-			+				Grade Two					Grade Tillee			Grade One		Grade TWO					Grade Two			
239 Noah Dist (W)							Grade Two									Grade one						Grade one	Grade 1 Wo			
240 Arthur		<del>                                     </del>	1				0.000131												Grade Two							
247 Reuben		Grade One																								
250 Jasper Dist (NW)			1															Grade Two								
252 Maggie May		Grade One														Grade One										
255 Josh		<u> </u>																		Grade Two						
256 Archer		<u> </u> '									Grade Three						Grade One					Grade One				
258 Tesla		<u> </u>							Grade Two		Grade Three							Grade Two								
259 Mercury Storm	-	<u> </u>															Grade One					Grade One				
260 Apollo	_	<del>                                     </del>				Consider Tour							Cond. Thosas		Grade One			Consider Tours				Grade One		Cuada Tura		
261 Millie Dist (NW) 262 Gemma	-	<del>                                     </del>				Grade Two	0						Grade Three	-			Grade One	Grade Two				Grade One		Grade Two		
265 Faith	Grade One			+													Grade One				+					
266 Ida	Grade Offe			+	Grade One	ρ								<del>                                     </del>							+					
287 Khan	-	<del>                                     </del>		Grade One	Grade One									_		Grade One						Grade One				
289 Logan				Grade Grie											Grade One	Grade one						Crade one				
291 Pirate		<b>—</b>	1	Grade One							1							Grade Two								1
298 Kali					Grade One	e Grade Two	0											Grade Two								
313 Groot					Grade One	e																Grade One				
314 Duffy																		Grade Two								
319 Sully		<b></b> '	<del>                                     </del>															Grade Two								1
321 Donald	_	<b></b> '		1	Grade One	e					1												ļ			1
327 Koda		<u> </u>															Grade One						-			
333 Ziva	_	<b></b> '	Grade One	4					C 1 -					Puppy Swim		Grade One		Condition					1			
334 Georgia	-	+	Grade One						Grade Two				<del>                                     </del>	Dunny Cruire			Grade One	Grade Two								+
336 Bumblebee 337 Quincy		<b></b>	Graue One		Grade One	9			+					Puppy Swim			Grade One	Grade Two			+		+			+
337 Quincy 338 Eccles		Grade One		+	Grade Offe						1			Puppy Swim	Grade One			Grade TWO								+
339 Carbon		Grade One		†										т арру эмпп	Stade Offe	Grade One										+
340 Dragon		<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>										Puppy Swim		Grade One					1		1			1
341 Chip			1											эррусини			Grade One						1			
346 Jasmine		<del>                                     </del>									1				Grade One											1
350 Kaiyak		Grade One												Puppy Swim				1		Grade Two						
TBA Nessie		Grade One												Puppy Swim			Grade One									
TBA Roody														Puppy Swim												
TDA MOODY					1		1				1			Puppy Swim	Grade One	1										1
TBA Berty														Puppy Swilli	Grade One											